

#### FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: JANUARY 31, 2019

Contact: Julie Drellishak, Reminger Co., LPA JDrellishak@Reminger.com, direct: 216-905-1630

# Six Reminger Co., LPA Attorneys Named to 2019 Indiana Super Lawyers and Rising Stars List

INDIANAPOLIS, IN - Reminger Co., LPA is proud to announce that six of our attorneys were honored as 2019 Indiana Super Lawyers and Rising Stars. The names have been announced in the 2019 edition of *Indiana Super Lawyers, Indianapolis Monthly* Magazine, and the online attorney directory at SuperLawyers.com.

## **Super Lawyers**

Trenton W. Gill: Personal Injury Medical Malpractice Defense

Rafael P. McLaughlin: Civil Litigation: Defense

Ronald A. Mingus: Personal Injury Medical Malpractice Defense

## **Rising Stars**

Alexander M. Beeman: Professional Liability: Defense

Nicholas G. Brunette: Personal Injury Medical Malpractice Defense

Logan C. Hughes: Professional Liability Defense

Super Lawyers is a rating service of outstanding lawyers from more than 70 practice areas who have attained a high-degree of peer recognition and professional achievement. The selection process includes independent research, peer nominations and peer evaluations. To be eligible for inclusion in Rising Stars, a candidate must be either 40 years old or younger or in practice for 10 years or less.

### **About Reminger, Attorneys at Law:**

Reminger Co., LPA is a full-service law firm with fourteen offices throughout the Midwest: Cleveland, Cincinnati, Columbus, Akron, Youngstown, Sandusky, Toledo, Fort Mitchell, Lexington, Louisville, Indianapolis, Fort Wayne, Northwest Indiana and Evansville. With more than 140 attorneys collectively, Reminger's practice areas include all aspects of litigation, along with corporate, tax, real estate and probate matters. Our fundamental objective in all the legal services we provide is to obtain the best possible results for our clients in the most practical and efficient manner possible. For more information, visit Reminger at <a href="https://www.reminger.com">www.reminger.com</a>.